
U17 - Male (5)

-50 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

GULIYEV Anar Nahid AZE

ZAMONOV Yusuf Asliddinovich TJK

MAHMUDOV Devid Rauf AZE

MACHULSKI Mikalai BLR

STEKANOV Gleb Pavlovich RUS

GULIYEV A. (AZE)

STEKANOV G. (RUS)

MAHMUDOV D. (AZE)

ZAMONOV Y. (TJK)

STEKANOV G. (RUS)

ZAMONOV Y. (TJK)

STEKANOV G. (RUS)

MACHULSKI M. (BLR)

MAHMUDOV D. (AZE)

MACHULSKI M. (BLR)

GULIYEV A. (AZE)

GULIYEV A. (AZE)

MAHMUDOV D. (AZE)
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FINAL RESULTS
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1. STEKANOV Gleb Pavlovich RUS

2. ZAMONOV Yusuf Asliddinovich TJK

3. GULIYEV Anar Nahid AZE

000 s1 / 020 s0 [01:10]

101 s0 / 000 s0 [01:31]

000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:15]

000 s0 / 100 s0 [01:25]

05. October 2025, 19:27:56



U17 - Male (5)

-55 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

HUSUYEV Mahammadali Telman AZE

LAURENAU Mikita BLR

KHUDOIEV Abubakr Aslonovich TJK

TALIBOV Ibrahim Ramazan AZE

BABONETS Artem RUS

HUSUYEV M. (AZE)

BABONETS A. (RUS)

TALIBOV I. (AZE)

KHUDOIEV A. (TJK)

BABONETS A. (RUS)

HUSUYEV M. (AZE)

BABONETS A. (RUS)

LAURENAU M. (BLR)

LAURENAU M. (BLR)

TALIBOV I. (AZE)

KHUDOIEV A. (TJK)

KHUDOIEV A. (TJK)

TALIBOV I. (AZE)
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FINAL RESULTS
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1. BABONETS Artem RUS

2. HUSUYEV Mahammadali Telman AZE

3. TALIBOV Ibrahim Ramazan AZE

3. KHUDOIEV Abubakr Aslonovich TJK

000 s1 / 001 s0 [04:00]

010 s2 / 000 s1 [04:28]

020 s0 / 000 s2 [03:35]

000 s0 / 010 s1 [04:16]

000 s2 / 010 s0 [04:00]

000 s2 / 010 s0 [04:00]

05. October 2025, 19:27:56



U17 - Male (6)

-60 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

ALASGAROV Zeyd Ajdar AZE

KANDRATOVICH Hleb BLR

NAGUCHEV Nart Dzhanboletovich RUS

KARIMOV Dilshod UZB

GAYIBOV Royal Jannatali AZE

KUDBUDINOV Loiq Sheralievich TJK

ALASGAROV Z. (AZE)

KUDBUDINOV L. (TJK)

GAYIBOV R. (AZE)

NAGUCHEV N. (RUS)

ALASGAROV Z. (AZE)

ALASGAROV Z. (AZE)

GAYIBOV R. (AZE)

KANDRATOVICH H. (BLR)

KANDRATOVICH H. (BLR)

KUDBUDINOV L. (TJK)

KARIMOV D. (UZB)

NAGUCHEV N. (RUS)

KARIMOV D. (UZB)

KUDBUDINOV L. (TJK)
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FINAL RESULTS

KARIMOV D. (UZB)
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1. ALASGAROV Zeyd Ajdar AZE

2. GAYIBOV Royal Jannatali AZE

3. KUDBUDINOV Loiq Sheralievich TJK

3. KARIMOV Dilshod UZB

5. NAGUCHEV Nart Dzhanboletovich RUS

000 s1 / 010 s0 [05:05]

000 H / 100 s0 [03:01]

001 s1 / 002 s1 [04:17]

001 s0 / 000 s1 [04:00]

102 s0 / 000 s0 [01:05]

000 s1 / 100 s0 [01:49]

000 s1 / 100 s0 [01:49]

05. October 2025, 19:27:57



U17 - Male (6)

-66 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

KOTIEV Muslim Ruslanovich RUS

HUSEYNOV Huseyn Ilgar AZE

SULAIMONOV Muhamadyosin Rahmikhudoevich TJK

SAHIBZADA Fakhri Namig AZE

ASHUROV Sanjarbek UZB

KUZNETSOV Roman BLR

KOTIEV M. (RUS)

ASHUROV S. (UZB)

SAHIBZADA F. (AZE)

HUSEYNOV H. (AZE)

SAHIBZADA F. (AZE)

HUSEYNOV H. (AZE)

SAHIBZADA F. (AZE)

SULAIMONOV M. (TJK)

KUZNETSOV R. (BLR)

SULAIMONOV M. (TJK)

ASHUROV S. (UZB)

KUZNETSOV R. (BLR)

KOTIEV M. (RUS)

KOTIEV M. (RUS)

ASHUROV S. (UZB)

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E
P

O
O

L
 D

P
O

O
L

 C
P

O
O

L
 B

P
O

O
L

 A

FINAL RESULTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

7

9

10

8

1. SAHIBZADA Fakhri Namig AZE

2. HUSEYNOV Huseyn Ilgar AZE

3. ASHUROV Sanjarbek UZB

3. KOTIEV Muslim Ruslanovich RUS

020 s0 / 000 s0 [01:01]

100 s0 / 000 s0 [02:11]

010 s1 / 020 s0 [02:25]

000 s0 / 100 s0 [01:10]

000 s1 / 100 s0 [03:09]

000 s0 / 020 s0 [01:04]

000 s0 / 020 s0 [01:04]

05. October 2025, 19:27:57



U17 - Male (6)

-73 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

NAZAR Yusif Yalchin AZE

RAVSHANOV Sadulla UZB

NIBO Tamerlan Dzhambulatovich RUS

MAMMADOV Sadig Natig AZE

ALEINIKOV Alexandr BLR

DAVLATOV Najmiddin Amirshoevich TJK

RAVSHANOV S. (UZB)

ALEINIKOV A. (BLR)

MAMMADOV S. (AZE)

NIBO T. (RUS)

NIBO T. (RUS)

NIBO T. (RUS)

ALEINIKOV A. (BLR)

NAZAR Y. (AZE)

DAVLATOV N. (TJK)

NAZAR Y. (AZE)

MAMMADOV S. (AZE)

DAVLATOV N. (TJK)

RAVSHANOV S. (UZB)

RAVSHANOV S. (UZB)

MAMMADOV S. (AZE)
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1. NIBO Tamerlan Dzhambulatovich RUS

2. ALEINIKOV Alexandr BLR

3. MAMMADOV Sadig Natig AZE

3. RAVSHANOV Sadulla UZB

000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:50]

001 s1 / 000 s0 [04:00]

110 s0 / 001 s1 [01:42]

000 s0 / 010 s1 [04:00]

100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:42]

000 s2 / 001 s2 [04:00]

000 s2 / 001 s2 [04:00]

05. October 2025, 19:27:57



U17 - Male (5)

-81 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

RAHMATOV Abdullah Rashad AZE

ALIEV Timur Akhmedovich RUS

GULBASOV Panjsher Usmonqulovich TJK

SAUCHANKA Feliks BLR

AGHAKISHIYEV Mahammad Dashgin AZE

RAHMATOV A. (AZE)

AGHAKISHIYEV M. (AZE)

GULBASOV P. (TJK)

ALIEV T. (RUS)

ALIEV T. (RUS)

ALIEV T. (RUS)

AGHAKISHIYEV M. (AZE)

SAUCHANKA F. (BLR)

GULBASOV P. (TJK)

SAUCHANKA F. (BLR)

RAHMATOV A. (AZE)

SAUCHANKA F. (BLR)

GULBASOV P. (TJK)

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E
P

O
O

L
 D

P
O

O
L

 C
P

O
O

L
 B

P
O

O
L

 A

FINAL RESULTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

7

9

10

8

1. ALIEV Timur Akhmedovich RUS

2. AGHAKISHIYEV Mahammad Dashgin AZE

3. SAUCHANKA Feliks BLR

000 s0 / 101 s1 [03:43]

110 s0 / 000 s3 [03:54]

000 s0 / 020 s0 [01:36]

010 s2 / 000 s1 [04:00]

05. October 2025, 19:27:57



U17 - Male (6)

-90 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

STROKUN Maksim BLR

SULEIMANOV Abdula Ramazanovich RUS

ALIYEV Nuraddin Azer AZE

ALIMOV Zhahongir TJK

HUSEYNOV Said Ali AZE

AHROROV Musurmonkul UZB

SULEIMANOV A. (RUS)

AHROROV M. (UZB)

HUSEYNOV S. (AZE)

ALIYEV N. (AZE)

SULEIMANOV A. (RUS)

SULEIMANOV A. (RUS)

AHROROV M. (UZB)

STROKUN M. (BLR)

STROKUN M. (BLR)

HUSEYNOV S. (AZE)

ALIMOV Z. (TJK)

ALIYEV N. (AZE)

ALIYEV N. (AZE)

STROKUN M. (BLR)
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FINAL RESULTS

ALIMOV Z. (TJK)
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1. SULEIMANOV Abdula Ramazanovich RUS

2. AHROROV Musurmonkul UZB

3. STROKUN Maksim BLR

3. ALIYEV Nuraddin Azer AZE

5. HUSEYNOV Said Ali AZE

000 s3 / 100 s1 [04:59]

000 s0 / 020 s0 [01:04]

100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:47]

111 s0 / 000 s2 [03:32]

100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:01]

100 s0 / 000 s1 [02:51]

100 s0 / 000 s1 [02:51]

05. October 2025, 19:27:57



U17 - Male (6)

+90 kg
Azerbaijan, Goy-Gol, 4-5 Oct 2025

3rd CIS Games Azerbaijan 2025

DURDIEV Alibek UZB

MALAKHOV Igor  Olegovich RUS

FARZALIYEV Tunar Ahliman AZE

LUKASHEVICH Daniil BLR

BAFAEV Anushervon Firdavsovich TJK

AKHUNDOV Subhan Bakhtiyar AZE

DURDIEV A. (UZB)

AKHUNDOV S. (AZE)

LUKASHEVICH D. (BLR)

MALAKHOV I. (RUS)

DURDIEV A. (UZB)

DURDIEV A. (UZB)

AKHUNDOV S. (AZE)

FARZALIYEV T. (AZE)

BAFAEV A. (TJK)

FARZALIYEV T. (AZE)

LUKASHEVICH D. (BLR)

BAFAEV A. (TJK)

MALAKHOV I. (RUS)

FARZALIYEV T. (AZE)
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1. DURDIEV Alibek UZB

2. AKHUNDOV Subhan Bakhtiyar AZE

3. FARZALIYEV Tunar Ahliman AZE

100 s1 / 000 s1 [05:44]

000 H / 111 s0 [02:35]

020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:48]

101 s0 / 010 H [03:18]

021 s1 / 000 s0 [03:10]

100 s0 / 000 s1 [01:00]

100 s0 / 000 s1 [01:00]

05. October 2025, 19:27:57


